Div 4 - Athenaeum Cup

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including C

Khadaev, Shamil 2051 Darnal & Handsworth D 1 1 100%
Savery, Tamsin 1979 SASCA C 1 1 100%
Bramhall, Alfie 1586 Darndl & Handsworth D 1 1 100%
Roberts, Seb 2048 Woodseats C 1 1 100%
Ward, W (Bill) 2008 Woodseats C 1 1 100%
Lea-Kime, Paul 2200 Barndey C 1 1 100%
Lunt, Richard 2200 SASCA C 1 1 100%
Sun, Jing Tin 2200 SASCA C 1 1 100%
Harpin, Ben 1959 SASCA D 1 1 100%
Key, Tom 2043 SASCA C 6% 7 92.86%
Gray, Oliver 1797 Sheffield Nomads D 1002 |12 87.5%
Porritt, Alex 1834 Darndl & Handsworth D 6 7 85.71%
Hunt, Ben G 1795 Chesterfield C 6 7 85.71%
Ryalls, Jay 1953 Woodseats D 2Y5 3 83.33%
Vincent, Rob 1788 Barndey C 5 6 83.33%
Gibbs, Steve J 1890 SASCA C 6% 8 81.25%
Lewins, Stefan 1858 Chesterfield C 6% 8 81.25%
Peretz, Ben 1596 SASCA C 4 5 80%
Amarnath, Talakalukoppa 1743 Chesterfield C 7 9 77.78%
Brown, James Alex 1704 Darnall & Handsworth D 1% 2 75%
Rybal cenko, Konstantin 1767 Barndey C 4, 6 75%
Tomko, Tomas 1734 Darnall & Handsworth D 3 4 75%
Krajci, Patrik 1766 SASCA C 3 4 75%
Diug, Alexander 1852 Sheffield Deaf A 1Y 2 75%
Cammanchery Krishnan, Rishab 1790 SASCA C 11 15 73.33%
Winlow, Will 1696 Sheffield Nomads D 11 15 73.33%
Bailey, Chris 1729 Barnsley C 10 14 71.43%
Sharpe, Peter T 1789 Sheffield Deaf A 12 17 70.59%
Heijbroek, Lawrence 1521 Sheffield Nomads D 3 70%
Irwin, Rosie 1452 SASCAC 2 66.67%
Krgi, Aaron 1870 Barndey C 2 66.67%
Layton, Benjamin 1768 SASCA C 12v% |19 65.79%
Moon, Steve 1777 Woodseats C 6%2 10 65%
Hancock, Thomas 1721 Sheffield Nomads D 9 14 64.29%
Ferguson, Jonathan 1752 Woodseats D 9 14 64.29%
Hughes, Michael 1708 Sheffield Nomads D 9 14 64.29%
Edwards, Tom R W 1625 Barndey C 9 14 64.29%
Woozeer, Seth 1802 SASCA D 4 7 64.29%
Gledhill, George 1530 Chesterfield C 7 11 63.64%
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Turnidge, Mick 1561 Darndl & Handsworth D 2% 4 62.5%
Thorp, Alex 1439 Woodseats C 72 12 62.5%
James, Luke J 1738 Woodseats D 7% 12 62.5%
Guo, Kevin 1717 Chesterfield C 5% 9 61.11%
Lovell, Chris 1696 Chesterfield C 9 15 60%
McCluskey, George 1584 Chesterfield C 3 5 60%
Umerov, Emirasan 1611 SASCA C 6%2 11 59.09%
D'Agnese, Mattiangelo 1693 Sheffield Nomads D 6%2 11 59.09%
Connolly, Pat 1742 Darnall & Handsworth D 3 6 58.33%
Crofts, Brian 1662 Chesterfield C 7 12 58.33%
Heather, Harry 1592 Sheffield Nomads D 7% 13 57.69%
Nunns, Benjamin 1523 Barndey C 4z 8 56.25%
Davies, Paul 1663 Darndl & Handsworth D 4 8 56.25%
Harrington, Kirin 1599 SASCA C 10 18 55.56%
Ball, Ethan 1490 Darndl & Handsworth D 5% 10 55%
Harrison, Steven 1717 Ravenfield A 6 11 54.55%
Dawson, Richard 1568 Chesterfield C 6 11 54.55%
Cook, Dave 1572 Woodseats D 9 17 52.94%
Wignall, Edward 1572 Sheffield Nomads D 1 2 50%
Molloy, Matt 1493 Woodseats D 3 6 50%
Stubbs, Josh 1633 Darndl & Handsworth D Y% 1 50%
Eastham, Arthur 1619 Sheffield Nomads D 1 3 50%
Gibson, Stephen 1649 Sheffield Deaf A 2%, 5 50%
Skelton, Rob 1512 Woodseats C 4 8 50%
Oughton, John M 1572 Darnall & Handsworth D 6 12 50%
McCarthy-Smith, Kray L 1513 Darnall & Handsworth D 1 2 50%
Stevens, John N 1625 Barndey C 4z 9 50%
Dibble, Adrian J 1718 Woodseats D 1 2 50%
Standley, Charlie 1338 Woodseats D 3 6 50%
Steele, Anthony G 1660 Barndey C 6 12 50%
Day, LesP 1629 Sheffield Nomads D 3% 7 50%
Raskin, Anastasia 1447 Woodseats C 3% 7 50%
Biggs, Matthew J 1556 Hillsborough C 4 8 50%
Smith, Luke T 1261 Barndey C 1 2 50%
Perry, Anthony 1563 Barnsley C 1% 3 50%
Evans, Roy 1607 Ravenfield A 1% 3 50%
Walker-Mills, Byron 1624 Hillsborough C 72 15 50%
Bradwell-Lilleker, David 1475 Hillsborough C 8 17 47.06%
Wardman, Matt 1559 Woodseats C T2 16 46.88%
White, Sarah L 1591 Woodseats D 7% 16 46.88%
Kirkham, Mark 1636 Sheffield Deaf A 7% 16 46.88%
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Moran, Nigel
Wombell, Mick
Varghese, Midhun
Daykin, Steve
Wilkes, Martin
West, Oliver
Boothman, George D
Hill, David
Watson, Lachlan
Fenton, Ethan
Margerison, David
Turner, Cade
Arch, Liam
McKenna, Eric
Wiles, John
Fletcher, Ben J
Wang, Xiaorui
Hillman, Emerys
Nunns, Matthew
Cooper, Darci
Fairfield, Connor
Turnidge, Andrew M
Ali, Amir
Litherland, Reuben
Freund, Michael P
Facer, Geoff
Kennedy, Lance
Lester, Mark
Wang, Chuanxi
Abramowicz, Niko
Matthews, David
Liren, Antonio
Tedder, Joshua
Baines, William
Stiller Timor, Antonio
Ali, Ehsaan
Simmons, Michael W
Cooper, Howard
Wylie, Dugald
Miller, Thomas
Hart, William
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Hillsborough C
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Ravenfield A

Woodseats C

Ravenfield A

Ravenfield A
Hillsborough C

Darnall & Handsworth D
Woodseats C

Woodseats D

Ravenfield A

Darndl & Handsworth D
SASCA D

Sheffield Deaf A
SASCA D

SASCA D

Barnsley C

Sheffield Deaf A
Woodseats D

Darndl & Handsworth D
SASCA D

Sheffield Deaf A
Sheffield Deaf A

Darnall & Handsworth D
Hillsborough C
Hillsborough C

SASCA D

Darnall & Handsworth D
Chesterfield C

SASCA D

Darnall & Handsworth D
SASCA D

SASCA D

SASCA D

Sheffield Deaf A
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Barndey C
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SASCA D
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Prior, Nick
Ellis-Sanchez, Pablo
Shaposhnikov, Vlad
Hart, Pete
Dowrick-Hammond, Silas
Ali, Zahra

Ji, Zilu

Crump, Edison L
Gzirishvili, Nikoloz
Dineen, Joe
Beighton, Henry
Hoyes, Mike
Taylor, Alexander
Moore, David

Div 4 - Athenaeum Cup

779
1111
1266
845
1089
943
1053
874
714
826
979
974
1209
1400

Darnall & Handsworth D
SASCA C

Barndey C

SASCA D

SASCA D

SASCA D

SASCA D

Darnall & Handsworth D
Darnall & Handsworth D
Woodseats D
Hillsborough C
Ravenfield A

SASCA D

Woodseats C

O O O O O OO o o o o o o o

P A W R R R P WL NP RPN R

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Page 4/4



